286
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
C122
C12A
C124
C126
CRIM
PERS
TECHNICAL
INFORM
ATION
C121
HOSES
H14 AND H1T
INTERLOCK INSERTS
TW
O PIECE FERRULES
(STANDARD & INTERLOCK)
H12 STANDARD
INSERTS
Crimping Equipment
KHCCA0716
The KuriKrimp™ KD2-50 crimper includes everything needed
for producing high volume hydraulic hose assembly, including a
manual stop for repeated assemblies.
Optional
Part Number	 Description	 Weight Ea. (lbs.)
101247-99	 Machine stand with 16 station die holder panel for 99MM Series crimping dies	 98.00
D102616-99MM	 9 Station Die rack for KD2-50 Crimper	 14.00
KD2-50 Crimpers and Components
The KD2-50 has 340 ton of crimping force and
averages 1,415 crimps/hour for -8 100R2AT.  It is
an ideal fit for many small shops where space is at
a premium and the ability to crimp a wide variety of
hose and fittings is needed.
KD2-50 Specifications:
• Dimensions........................... L 29" X W 20" X H 32"
• Weight......................................................... 635 Lbs.
• Pump........................................................230V 3PH
• Reservoir..........................................................8 Gal.
• Oil Type................................ ISO Viscosity Grade 46
• Master Dies........... 130 MM ID Master Die Standard
• Adapter Dies.........99 MM ID Adapter Dies Included
• Hose Capacity..................................... 2 1/2" 6 Wire
KD2-50 Crimper System
Part Number	 Description	 Weight Ea. (lbs.)
	 Complete crimper, power unit,
KD2-50-PKG	 base, 130/99 adapter die set, 	 579.00
	 crimp control, foot switch and
	 quick change tool.
D18506/16	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 16MM	 10.00
D18506/19	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 19MM	 10.00
D18506/23	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 23MM	 10.00
D18506/27	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 27MM	 10.00
D18506/31	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 31MM	 10.00
D18506/34	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 34MM	 9.00
D18506/39	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 39MM	 9.00
D18506/49	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 49MM	 9.00
D18506/56	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 56MM	 9.00
D18506/69	 99 Series Crimping Die Set - 69MM	 8.00
A coupling stop and a
retraction stop makes
production crimping a fast
and repeatable process.
Coupling Stop
Included
Quick Change
Tool Included
Die Rack Included
 with Package
A micrometer style digital
readout makes crimp set
up easy and precise
Micrometer
Digital Readout
KD2-50